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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Mł - 16 lat
Gorzów Wlkp., 14- - 16-3-2014

Konkurencja 12 Chłopców, 400m zmienny 16 lat
2014-03-14 Wyniki Finał
Rekord Polski 16 lat 4:12.87 CIEŚLAK Marcin 03914 Gorzow Wlkp. 2008-11-28
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. ZBUTOWICZ Karol 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:21.97 726

50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:35.48 34.22 250m: 2:44.89 36.30 350m: 3:52.16 31.47
100m: 1:01.26 32.82 200m: 2:08.59 33.11 300m: 3:20.69 35.80 400m: 4:21.97 29.81

2. ULATOWSKI Wojciech SO 98 Unia Oświęcim 4:28.38 675
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:35.14 34.21 250m: 2:47.04 38.07 350m: 3:58.09 32.17

100m: 1:00.93 32.38 200m: 2:08.97 33.83 300m: 3:25.92 38.88 400m: 4:28.38 30.29

3. DĘBSKI Dominik 98 Trójka Łódź 4:31.17 655
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:38.94 35.68 250m: 2:52.68 39.51 350m: 4:01.96 31.11

100m: 1:03.26 34.14 200m: 2:13.17 34.23 300m: 3:30.85 38.17 400m: 4:31.17 29.21

4. BODZIOCH Andrzej 98 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:32.16 647
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:36.38 34.48 250m: 2:48.84 38.36 350m: 4:01.18 32.86

100m: 1:01.90 33.24 200m: 2:10.48 34.10 300m: 3:28.32 39.48 400m: 4:32.16 30.98

5. CHODAN Alan 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:35.62 623
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:36.99 35.50 250m: 2:52.56 40.22 350m: 4:04.38 31.09

100m: 1:01.49 32.89 200m: 2:12.34 35.35 300m: 3:33.29 40.73 400m: 4:35.62 31.24

6. DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz 98 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:36.74 616
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:41.64 37.34 250m: 2:55.59 37.73 350m: 4:06.36 32.07

100m: 1:04.30 34.54 200m: 2:17.86 36.22 300m: 3:34.29 38.70 400m: 4:36.74 30.38

7. JANUSZANIS Jakub 98 Olimpijczyk Suwałki 4:40.88 589
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:41.32 36.27 250m: 2:54.89 37.81 350m: 4:08.32 32.91

100m: 1:05.05 35.55 200m: 2:17.08 35.76 300m: 3:35.41 40.52 400m: 4:40.88 32.56

8. DRZYZGA Oskar 98 Śląsk Wrocław 4:42.67 578
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 2:19.38 1:16.92 250m: 3:36.98 39.54 350m:

100m: 1:02.46 33.36 200m: 2:57.44 38.06 300m: 4:10.50 33.52 400m: 4:42.67

Finał B
9. KASPRZYCKI Miłosz 98 9 Kalisz 4:39.96 595

50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:41.50 36.15 250m: 2:56.53 38.96 350m: 4:08.16 32.31
100m: 1:05.35 35.53 200m: 2:17.57 36.07 300m: 3:35.85 39.32 400m: 4:39.96 31.80

10. HOJDA Bartłomiej SO 98 Unia Oświęcim 4:43.57 572
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:40.96 36.91 250m: 2:57.35 40.01 350m: 4:10.29 32.98

100m: 1:04.05 34.58 200m: 2:17.34 36.38 300m: 3:37.31 39.96 400m: 4:43.57 33.28

11. GIBALSKI Bartłomiej 98 Salos Cortile Kielce 4:43.96 570
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:42.33 36.15 250m: 2:57.94 39.90 350m: 4:12.84 33.07

100m: 1:06.18 35.91 200m: 2:18.04 35.71 300m: 3:39.77 41.83 400m: 4:43.96 31.12

12. TUREK Maksymilian 98 Śląsk Wrocław 4:47.17 551
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:43.19 39.40 250m: 3:00.66 39.50 350m: 4:14.68 33.80

100m: 1:03.79 34.21 200m: 2:21.16 37.97 300m: 3:40.88 40.22 400m: 4:47.17 32.49

13. ZAPALSKI Konrad 98 Fala Kraśnik 4:49.98 535
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:42.55 37.08 250m: 3:01.19 42.80 350m: 4:17.70 31.62

100m: 1:05.47 35.45 200m: 2:18.39 35.84 300m: 3:46.08 44.89 400m: 4:49.98 32.28

14. DUDEK Adam 98 Juvenia Wrocław 4:53.49 516
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:45.72 39.15 250m: 3:04.74 40.75 350m: 4:19.53 33.79

100m: 1:06.57 36.38 200m: 2:23.99 38.27 300m: 3:45.74 41.00 400m: 4:53.49 33.96

15. WACHNIK Jakub 98 Pirania Targówek Warszawa 4:56.27 502
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:44.05 39.53 250m: 3:05.47 43.40 350m: 4:23.24 34.10

100m: 1:04.52 34.45 200m: 2:22.07 38.02 300m: 3:49.14 43.67 400m: 4:56.27 33.03

DYSKW. DYBA Jakub 98 Posnania 5:06.66
Z 2

50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:45.08 39.69 250m: 3:07.03 42.81 350m: 4:30.06 38.45
100m: 1:05.39 35.44 200m: 2:24.22 39.14 300m: 3:51.61 44.58 400m: 5:06.66 36.60


